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Member Agencies Phone Number Fax Number Email address

City of Modesto
Member:
Miguel Alvarez 209-577-5348 209-522-1780 malvarez@modestogov.com
Alternates:
Jim Alves 209-571-5557 209-522-1780 jalves@modestogov.com
Tamorah Bryant 209-577-5205 209-522-1780 tbryant@modestogov.com
Manuel Martinez 209-342-4592 N/A mmartinez@modestogov.com
City of Oakdale
Member:
Michael Renfrow 209-845-3612 209-848-4344 mrenfrow@ci.oakdale.ca.us 
Alternate:
Thomas Clark 209-845-3600 209-848-4344 tclark@ci.oakdale.ca.us 

City of Riverbank
Member:
Michael Riddell 209-869-7128 209-869-7045 mriddell@riverbank.org
Alternate:
Eric Tackett 209-863-7127 209-869-1849 etackett@riverbank.org 

Stanislaus County
Member:
Walt Ward 209-525-6710 wward@envres.org
Alternate:
Amber Minami 209-525-6754 209-525-6774 aminami@envres.org
Nicole Damin 209-525-6725 209-525-6774 ndamin@envres.org

Oakdale Irrigation 
Member:
Eric Thorburn 209-840-5525 209-840-5574 ethorburn@oakdaleirrigation.com
Alternate:
Emily Sheldon 209-840-5509 209-847-3468 esheldon@oakdaleirrigation.com

Modesto Irrigation 
Member:
John Davids 209-526-7564 209-526-7352 John.Davids@mid.org
Alternate:
Gordon Enas 209-526-7573 209-526-7352 gordon.enas@mid.org
Jennifer Wright 209-526-7562 Jennifer.Wright@mid.org

City of Waterford
Member:
Matt Scofield 209-874-2328 ext 132 mscofield@cityofwaterford.org 
Alternate:
Peni Basalusalu 209-874-2328 ext 130 pbasalusalu@cityofwaterford.org
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